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Sophie Gleason
Stella Faris
Gabriella Wang
Sarah Cai

Brooke McCauley
Vienna Vidinovski
Ainsley Fuller
Jasmine Deng
Zoe Chen

Isla Koziol
Addisyn Wiens
Chloe Jarzyna
Lilla Horvat
Cayley Myner

Club

Canadian Ice Academy

North Point Skating Academy
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy

North Point Skating Academy
Milton SC

Milton SC

Forest Hill FSC

Port Credit FSC

Niagara On The Lake FSC
Skate Oakville

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Dundas FSC

Donna Fedorkow

Date: 14-Dec-2019

Stratford December Classic 2019

Stratford Rotary Complex, Stratford, ON

December 13, 2019 to December 15, 2019

STAR 5 Women (U10-Group 2)

Category Result Summary
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Points

19.37
18.68
17.94
17.44
17.15
15.66
15.61
15.34
14.43
14.41
14.12
14.02
12.20
11.98

Section
ON 19.37
ON 18.68
ON 17.94
ON 17.44
ON 17.15
ON 15.66
ON 15.61
ON 15.34
ON 14.43
ON 14.41
ON 14.12
ON 14.02
ON 12.20
ON 11.98
6:38:34PM

Roblyn Partridge



